
December 7, 2025 
 

2025 - 2026 Fall Into Spring 
Schedule 

 
 
 
Saturday, October 11​ ​ ​ Masterclass, David Coucheron, violin 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Peachtree Rd. Methodist – choir room 
 
Saturday, October 18​ ​ ​ Masterclass, Si-yan Li, cello​  
 
Saturday, November 8, 2:00​ ​ ASYO concert (Strelitzia Trio performance) 
 
Sunday, November 9, 3:00​ ​ Isidore & Miro Quartets at Spivey Hall 
 
Saturday, November 15, 4:30-6:30​ Masterclass - Inon Barnatan, piano 
 
Saturday, December 6, 11:00​ ​ Community Concert​  

Sandy Springs Library 
 

Thursday, January 29, 2026​ ​ GMEA Luncheon 
 
Sunday, February 1, 1:30-3:30​ ​ Masterclass – Randall Goosby, violin 
 
Tuesday, February 10, 10:30​ ​ Young Peoples Concert - Spivey Hall 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Franklin Pond Quartet 
 
Sunday, February 22, 6:00​ ​ ​ Atlanta Chamber Players Soiree 
 
Saturday, March 7​ ​ ​ ​ All-State Orchestra 
 
Sunday, March 22, 6:30​ ​ ​ ASYO concert (FP performance TBA) 
 
Wednesday, April 1​ ​ ​ ​ Deadline for Summer Intensive applications 
 
Saturday, April 11​ ​ ​ ​ Atlanta Symphony Orchestra Gala 
 
Wednesday, April 15​ ​ ​ ​ Competition entry forms due 
 
Friday, April 24, 7:30​ ​ ​ ​ Community Concert 

Lenbrook Senior Community 
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
Sunday, May 3, 3:00​ ​ ​ ​ FPCM Finale Concert 

Peachtree Rd. Methodist sanctuary 
 
Sunday, May 10, 4:00​ ASYO concert (FP performance TBA) 
 
 
Masterclasses and concerts are open to the public and free 
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